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Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) the number of Kisan Credit Cards (KCCs) issued by National Bank for Agriculture and Rural Development (NABARD) during the last three years and the current year, year/State/UT- wise; and

(b) the number of KCCs issued to women by NABARD in the said period, year/State and UT-wise?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE (SHRI NAMO NARAIN MEENA)

(a) & (b): The State-wise details of the Kisan Credit Cards issued by Cooperative Banks, Regional Rural Banks (RRBs) and Commercial Banks during the last three years are at Annex-I to III.

The data on Kisan Credit Cards issued to women is not maintained.
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